
Eagle Invitational Varsity Girls

Apple Valley High School

Sep. 25, 2010

Cloudy, 50's
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on boys

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Eden Prairie             32    2    4    5    9   12   13       15:27.6  0:34.2
  2 Lakeville South          71    6    8   14   18   25   40   50  15:45.5  0:27.9
  3 Eagan                   115    7   10   23   32   43   66   68  16:01.3  1:06.8
  4 Chanhassen              125   15   17   20   36   37   48   57  16:07.5  0:43.6
  5 Edina                   127   11   22   27   33   34   42   78  16:04.6  0:47.0
  6 Shakopee                156    1   16   31   49   59   69   93  16:04.9  2:34.8
  7 Waseca                  233   19   24   56   64   70   84   91  16:38.2  1:29.1
  8 Apple Valley            251   28   35   47   60   81   82       16:47.3  1:28.3
  9 StMichael-Albertville   254   39   44   46   62   63   74   76  16:52.0  0:32.8
 10 Fargo South             258   21   26   54   67   90  105       16:47.3  1:59.0
 11 Owatonna                269   51   52   53   55   58   87   88  16:51.6  0:14.3
 12 Fargo (Nd) North        271   29   30   45   72   95   97       16:52.3  2:05.3
 13 Willmar                 335   38   61   77   79   80  107       17:14.6  0:55.2
 14 Robbinsdale Cooper      345    3   73   86   89   94  110       17:15.8  2:49.9
 15 Northfield              362   41   71   75   83   92   98  101  17:23.4  1:18.9
 16 Richland Center         469   65   96   99  100  109  115       18:28.2  2:31.8
 17 Cambridge-Isanti        504   85  102  103  106  108  111  112  18:51.8  1:56.2
 18 St Paul Harding         564  104  113  114  116  117  118  119  20:40.1  2:43.6

Incomplete Teams: 
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Eden Prairie
    2  Megan Platner, 12          15:09.7  
    4  Laura Lawton, 12           15:24.1  
    5  Hannah Jeter, 9            15:24.9  
    9  Brittany Platt, 10         15:35.7  
   12  Dana Jeter, 11             15:43.8  
   13  Carlin Schulz, 11          15:46.6  
Total Time = 1:17:17.9     Total Places = 32

2. Lakeville South
    6  Kaytlyn Larson, 8          15:33.8  
    8  Annie Brekken, 8           15:34.8  
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   14  Megan Lubow, 9             15:47.3  
   18  Meghan Barry, 12           15:50.0  
   25  Megan Kilbride, 11         16:01.6  
   40  Jenny Machaj, 9            16:40.2  
   50  Caraline Slattery, 8       16:47.6  
Total Time = 1:18:47.3     Total Places = 71

3. Eagan
    7  Danielle Anderson, 10      15:34.6  
   10  Elizabeth Frick, 10        15:36.5  
   23  Michaela Banz, 12          15:58.1  
   32  Alanna Stangl, 11          16:15.8  
   43  Heather Goff, 12           16:41.4  
   66  Phoebe Craig, 10           17:10.5  
   68  Libby Jacoby, 11           17:15.6  
Total Time = 1:20:06.2     Total Places = 115

4. Chanhassen
   15  Jessie Lynch, 12           15:49.3  
   17  Jordan Paschke, 11         15:49.7  
   20  Emily Castanias, 9         15:55.2  
   36  Annelise Severtson, 9      16:30.6  
   37  Megan Feyereisen, 12       16:32.8  
   48  Nicole Franz, 12           16:44.6  
   57  Emily Feyereisen, 12       16:55.7  
Total Time = 1:20:37.5     Total Places = 125

5. Edina
   11  Piper Bain, 11             15:36.7  
   22  Sam Miller, 12             15:57.2  
   27  Laura Schmiel, 11          16:03.2  
   33  McKenzie Lee, 11           16:22.3  
   34  Molly Kuhs, 10             16:23.7  
   42  Bridgit Loeffelholz, 9     16:41.0  
   78  E R. Rock, 11              17:30.5  
Total Time = 1:20:22.9     Total Places = 127

6. Shakopee
    1  Maria Hauger, 10           14:30.7  
   16  Winona Rachel, 10          15:49.5  
   31  Alli Lynch, 10             16:11.7  
   49  Anna Neu, 11               16:47.1  
   59  Ashley Walker, 12          17:05.5  
   69  Catherine Whitcomb, 12     17:18.5  
   93  Lindsey Cornelius, 12      18:02.4  
Total Time = 1:20:24.4     Total Places = 156

7. Waseca
   19  Sally O'Brien, 8           15:50.3  
   24  Sadie Klug, 9              16:00.0  
   56  Allie Hadley, 12           16:51.3  
   64  MacKenzie Burke, 10        17:10.2  
   70  Allison Breck, 7           17:19.3  
   84  Andee Erickson, 9          17:36.5  
   91  Merideth Tomez, 9          17:56.1  
Total Time = 1:23:10.9     Total Places = 233



8. Apple Valley
   28  Alexa Nelson, 11           16:04.0  
   35  Hannah Segar, 11           16:29.5  
   47  Natalie Webb, 11           16:43.7  
   60  Rouaa Abasher, 10          17:07.0  
   81  Meredith Jones, 10         17:32.2  
   82  Abbey Singleton, 11        17:32.4  
Total Time = 1:23:56.2     Total Places = 251

9. StMichael-Albertville
   39  Presley Norby, 7           16:36.8  
   44  Katelyn Blais, 11          16:41.5  
   46  Erin Autio, 9              16:43.5  
   62  Beth Hinkemeyer, 10        17:08.5  
   63  Christine Thorn, 11        17:09.6  
   74  Melody Walton, 12          17:21.8  
   76  Tori Hamre, 10             17:25.1  
Total Time = 1:24:19.8     Total Places = 254

10. Fargo South
   21  Katie Bostrom, 9           15:55.5  
   26  Erin Valenti, 12           16:02.2  
   54  Heidi Moore, 9             16:49.8  
   67  Molly Masseth, 12          17:14.5  
   90  Emily Bitz, 11             17:54.5  
  105  Jennifer Storm, 12         19:01.4  
Total Time = 1:23:56.1     Total Places = 258

11. Owatonna
   51  Anna Bastyr, 11            16:47.8  
   52  Amy Filzen, 9              16:48.9  
   53  Caroline Stiles, 12        16:49.4  
   55  Kenzie Schroeder, 12       16:50.0  
   58  Savannah Wunderlich, 11    17:02.0  
   87  Bria Wunderlich, 9         17:48.5  
   88  Jasmine Piepho, 8          17:50.8  
Total Time = 1:24:18.0     Total Places = 269

12. Fargo (Nd) North
   29  Samantha Swenson, 9        16:04.4  
   30  Sydney Pladson, 9          16:05.0  
   45  Jackie Harmon, 8           16:42.0  
   72  Alicia Swenson, 9          17:20.3  
   95  Sarah Russell, 11          18:09.7  
   97  Abby Roche, 12             18:21.5  
Total Time = 1:24:21.2     Total Places = 271

13. Willmar
   38  Tara Rudie, 9              16:36.4  
   61  Paige Kester, 9            17:07.3  
   77  Alexis Miley, 7            17:26.4  
   79  Karlie Hoffer, 12          17:31.4  
   80  Ingrid Figenskau, 7        17:31.5  
  107  Cassandra Johnson, 10      19:31.9  
Total Time = 1:26:12.8     Total Places = 335

14. Robbinsdale Cooper



    3  Kaelyn Williams, 11        15:15.3  
   73  Ellie Evans, 10            17:20.8  
   86  Kelsey Crofoot, 11         17:43.9  
   89  Kyla Krause, 11            17:53.7  
   94  Natalie Kessler, 10        18:05.2  
  110  Sarah Evans, 12            19:56.0  
Total Time = 1:26:18.7     Total Places = 345

15. Northfield
   41  Maria Olson, 10            16:40.5  
   71  Carolyn Pokorney, 12       17:20.1  
   75  Zoe Webb, 10               17:23.0  
   83  Hannah Sayner, 11          17:34.1  
   92  Ellyn Sheehy, 11           17:59.3  
   98  Alex Hanson, 9             18:31.2  
  101  Annie DeSutter, 11         18:42.1  
Total Time = 1:26:56.9     Total Places = 362

16. Richland Center
   65  Kaite Kast, 9              17:10.3  
   96  Jade Marlowe, 12           18:17.8  
   99  Jennifer Walker, 12        18:31.4  
  100  Mckenzie Marshall, 11      18:39.5  
  109  Michelle Schlafer, 12      19:42.1  
  115  Addie Korb, 11             21:06.0  
Total Time = 1:32:21.0     Total Places = 469

17. Cambridge-Isanti
   85  Maddie Ouellette, 8        17:39.5  
  102  Andrea White, 11           18:49.4  
  103  Brooke Thunstrom, 9        18:51.3  
  106  Taylor Ouellette, 10       19:23.0  
  108  Amy Head, 10               19:35.7  
  111  Michelle Ziebarth, 11      20:00.4  
  112  Shelby Sylvestor, 11       20:03.7  
Total Time = 1:34:18.8     Total Places = 504

18. St Paul Harding
  104  Cynthia Bermudez, 12       18:58.0  
  113  Lauren Rodriguez, 12       20:25.6  
  114  Karinna Lopez, 11          20:47.6  
  116  Faith Amaro, 11            21:27.6  
  117  Sarah Kirchner, 12         21:41.6  
  118  Shyanne Ziegler, 10        22:34.7  
  119  Viviana Baltazar, 10       22:49.4  
Total Time = 1:43:20.3     Total Places = 564
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Maria Hauger, 10           14:30.7    Shakopee             
    2     2  Megan Platner, 12          15:09.7    Eden Prairie         
    3     3  Kaelyn Williams, 11        15:15.3    Robbinsdale Cooper   
    4     4  Laura Lawton, 12           15:24.1    Eden Prairie         
    5     5  Hannah Jeter, 9            15:24.9    Eden Prairie         



    6     6  Kaytlyn Larson, 8          15:33.8    Lakeville South      
    7     7  Danielle Anderson, 10      15:34.6    Eagan                
    8     8  Annie Brekken, 8           15:34.8    Lakeville South      
    9     9  Brittany Platt, 10         15:35.7    Eden Prairie         
   10    10  Elizabeth Frick, 10        15:36.5    Eagan                
   11    11  Piper Bain, 11             15:36.7    Edina                
   12    12  Dana Jeter, 11             15:43.8    Eden Prairie         
   13    13  Carlin Schulz, 11          15:46.6    Eden Prairie         
   14    14  Megan Lubow, 9             15:47.3    Lakeville South      
   15    15  Jessie Lynch, 12           15:49.3    Chanhassen           
   16    16  Winona Rachel, 10          15:49.5    Shakopee             
   17    17  Jordan Paschke, 11         15:49.7    Chanhassen           
   18    18  Meghan Barry, 12           15:50.0    Lakeville South      
   19    19  Sally O'Brien, 8           15:50.3    Waseca               
   20    20  Emily Castanias, 9         15:55.2    Chanhassen           
   21    21  Katie Bostrom, 9           15:55.5    Fargo South          
   22    22  Sam Miller, 12             15:57.2    Edina                
   23    23  Michaela Banz, 12          15:58.1    Eagan                
   24    24  Sadie Klug, 9              16:00.0    Waseca               
   25    25  Megan Kilbride, 11         16:01.6    Lakeville South      
   26    26  Erin Valenti, 12           16:02.2    Fargo South          
   27    27  Laura Schmiel, 11          16:03.2    Edina                
   28    28  Alexa Nelson, 11           16:04.0    Apple Valley         
   29    29  Samantha Swenson, 9        16:04.4    Fargo (Nd) North     
   30    30  Sydney Pladson, 9          16:05.0    Fargo (Nd) North     
   31    31  Alli Lynch, 10             16:11.7    Shakopee             
   32    32  Alanna Stangl, 11          16:15.8    Eagan                
   33    33  McKenzie Lee, 11           16:22.3    Edina                
   34    34  Molly Kuhs, 10             16:23.7    Edina                
   35    35  Hannah Segar, 11           16:29.5    Apple Valley         
   36    36  Annelise Severtson, 9      16:30.6    Chanhassen           
   37    37  Megan Feyereisen, 12       16:32.8    Chanhassen           
   38    38  Tara Rudie, 9              16:36.4    Willmar              
   39    39  Presley Norby, 7           16:36.8    StMichael-Albertville 
   40    40  Jenny Machaj, 9            16:40.2    Lakeville South      
   41    41  Maria Olson, 10            16:40.5    Northfield           
   42    42  Bridgit Loeffelholz, 9     16:41.0    Edina                
   43    43  Heather Goff, 12           16:41.4    Eagan                
   44    44  Katelyn Blais, 11          16:41.5    StMichael-Albertville 
   45    45  Jackie Harmon, 8           16:42.0    Fargo (Nd) North     
   46    46  Erin Autio, 9              16:43.5    StMichael-Albertville 
   47    47  Natalie Webb, 11           16:43.7    Apple Valley         
   48    48  Nicole Franz, 12           16:44.6    Chanhassen           
   49    49  Anna Neu, 11               16:47.1    Shakopee             
   50    50  Caraline Slattery, 8       16:47.6    Lakeville South      
   51    51  Anna Bastyr, 11            16:47.8    Owatonna             
   52    52  Amy Filzen, 9              16:48.9    Owatonna             
   53    53  Caroline Stiles, 12        16:49.4    Owatonna             
   54    54  Heidi Moore, 9             16:49.8    Fargo South          
   55    55  Kenzie Schroeder, 12       16:50.0    Owatonna             
   56    56  Allie Hadley, 12           16:51.3    Waseca               
   57    57  Emily Feyereisen, 12       16:55.7    Chanhassen           
   58    58  Savannah Wunderlich, 11    17:02.0    Owatonna             
   59    59  Ashley Walker, 12          17:05.5    Shakopee             
   60    60  Rouaa Abasher, 10          17:07.0    Apple Valley         
   61    61  Paige Kester, 9            17:07.3    Willmar              
   62    62  Beth Hinkemeyer, 10        17:08.5    StMichael-Albertville 



   63    63  Christine Thorn, 11        17:09.6    StMichael-Albertville 
   64    64  MacKenzie Burke, 10        17:10.2    Waseca               
   65    65  Kaite Kast, 9              17:10.3    Richland Center      
   66    66  Phoebe Craig, 10           17:10.5    Eagan                
   67    67  Molly Masseth, 12          17:14.5    Fargo South          
   68    68  Libby Jacoby, 11           17:15.6    Eagan                
   69    69  Catherine Whitcomb, 12     17:18.5    Shakopee             
   70    70  Allison Breck, 7           17:19.3    Waseca               
   71    71  Carolyn Pokorney, 12       17:20.1    Northfield           
   72    72  Alicia Swenson, 9          17:20.3    Fargo (Nd) North     
   73    73  Ellie Evans, 10            17:20.8    Robbinsdale Cooper   
   74    74  Melody Walton, 12          17:21.8    StMichael-Albertville 
   75    75  Zoe Webb, 10               17:23.0    Northfield           
   76    76  Tori Hamre, 10             17:25.1    StMichael-Albertville 
   77    77  Alexis Miley, 7            17:26.4    Willmar              
   78    78  E R. Rock, 11              17:30.5    Edina                
   79    79  Karlie Hoffer, 12          17:31.4    Willmar              
   80    80  Ingrid Figenskau, 7        17:31.5    Willmar              
   81    81  Meredith Jones, 10         17:32.2    Apple Valley         
   82    82  Abbey Singleton, 11        17:32.4    Apple Valley         
   83    83  Hannah Sayner, 11          17:34.1    Northfield           
   84    84  Andee Erickson, 9          17:36.5    Waseca               
   85    85  Maddie Ouellette, 8        17:39.5    Cambridge-Isanti     
   86    86  Kelsey Crofoot, 11         17:43.9    Robbinsdale Cooper   
   87    87  Bria Wunderlich, 9         17:48.5    Owatonna             
   88    88  Jasmine Piepho, 8          17:50.8    Owatonna             
   89    89  Kyla Krause, 11            17:53.7    Robbinsdale Cooper   
   90    90  Emily Bitz, 11             17:54.5    Fargo South          
   91    91  Merideth Tomez, 9          17:56.1    Waseca               
   92    92  Ellyn Sheehy, 11           17:59.3    Northfield           
   93    93  Lindsey Cornelius, 12      18:02.4    Shakopee             
   94    94  Natalie Kessler, 10        18:05.2    Robbinsdale Cooper   
   95    95  Sarah Russell, 11          18:09.7    Fargo (Nd) North     
   96    96  Jade Marlowe, 12           18:17.8    Richland Center      
   97    97  Abby Roche, 12             18:21.5    Fargo (Nd) North     
   98    98  Alex Hanson, 9             18:31.2    Northfield           
   99    99  Jennifer Walker, 12        18:31.4    Richland Center      
  100   100  Mckenzie Marshall, 11      18:39.5    Richland Center      
  101   101  Annie DeSutter, 11         18:42.1    Northfield           
  102   102  Andrea White, 11           18:49.4    Cambridge-Isanti     
  103   103  Brooke Thunstrom, 9        18:51.3    Cambridge-Isanti     
  104   104  Cynthia Bermudez, 12       18:58.0    St Paul Harding      
  105   105  Jennifer Storm, 12         19:01.4    Fargo South          
  106   106  Taylor Ouellette, 10       19:23.0    Cambridge-Isanti     
  107   107  Cassandra Johnson, 10      19:31.9    Willmar              
  108   108  Amy Head, 10               19:35.7    Cambridge-Isanti     
  109   109  Michelle Schlafer, 12      19:42.1    Richland Center      
  110   110  Sarah Evans, 12            19:56.0    Robbinsdale Cooper   
  111   111  Michelle Ziebarth, 11      20:00.4    Cambridge-Isanti     
  112   112  Shelby Sylvestor, 11       20:03.7    Cambridge-Isanti     
  113   113  Lauren Rodriguez, 12       20:25.6    St Paul Harding      
  114   114  Karinna Lopez, 11          20:47.6    St Paul Harding      
  115   115  Addie Korb, 11             21:06.0    Richland Center      
  116   116  Faith Amaro, 11            21:27.6    St Paul Harding      
  117   117  Sarah Kirchner, 12         21:41.6    St Paul Harding      
  118   118  Shyanne Ziegler, 10        22:34.7    St Paul Harding      
  119   119  Viviana Baltazar, 10       22:49.4    St Paul Harding      



Click here for data on boys

Return to home page.
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